Provide support for internal quality assurance as per ISO/ IEC 17025:2017 
8. Assist in the expansion of the laboratory's testing capabilities and ensure compliance with the 

requirements for SLAB accreditation 

Terms & Conditions 
1. All together (all inclusive) One hundred twenty-five thousand rupees (Rs. 125,000) will be paid 

each month. 

Qualifications  

1. Graduate in Science with Microbiology as one of the subjects or a Graduate in Biological Science 
with post graduate in Microbiology or product related field (As per SLAB document TL-GL(P)-
02: Specific Criteria for Testing Laboratories for Authorized Signatory)